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               5K RUN FOR THE SCHOLARS    AT  MARATHON, NEW YORK         05/28/08

                     Marathon's 5K Run for the Scholars-Men

          Individual Finish Order -- 1. Erik Van Ingen(18), 15-24, 17:21.5; 2. Bob Nugent(47), 45-54, 
17:53.9; 3. Michael
Collins(40), 35-44, 19:59.2; 4. William McGovern(48), 45-54, 20:23.8; 5. David Ward(41), 35-44, 20:28.0; 
6. Nick Kline(30), 25-34, 21:04.8; 7. James Gagnon(40), 35-44, 21:23.1; 8. Steve Cummingham(45), 45-54, 
21:25.8; 9. Travis Miller(17), 15-24, 21:55.6; 10. David McDonald(17), 15-24, 22:02.0; 11. Kasey 
Bush(19), 15-24, 22:16.4; 12. Frank Bianco(30), 25-34, 22:17.1; 13. Cody Gaylord(18), 15-24, 22:34.2; 14.
Norman Cheney(53), 45-54, 22:38.2; 15. Sean Gagnon(15), 15-24, 22:50.0; 16. Adam Lantry(17), 15-24, 
23:24.1; 17. Chris Kobos(49), 45-54, 23:35.8; 18. Harland Bigelow(61), 55-64, 24:08.8; 19. Pieter Van 
Ingen(15), 15-24, 24:46.1; 20. Jamie Barrows(26), 25-34, 24:48.5; 21.Matt Robinson(18), 15-24, 25:11.8; 
22. Robert Vidulich(59), 55-64, 25:57.2; 23. Ryan Weldner(17), 15-24, 26:37.0; 24. Andrew Milstein(36), 
35-44, 26:43.1; 25. Adam Cross(19), 15-24, 26:48.1; 26. Scott Chamberlin(63), 55-64, 27:06.1; 27. Patrick
Costello(55), 55-64, 27:08.7; 28. David Fahey(57), 55-64, 27:12.4; 29. Austin Fox(13), 0-14, 28:13.2; 30.
Patrick Graham(45), 45-54, 28:48.2; 31. Taylor Ryan(14), 0-14, 29:07.7; 32. John Ashby(35), 35-44, 
29:39.9; 33. Jerry Bisson(76), 75-Up, 31:11.8; 34. John Burns(36), 35-44, 31:44.7; 35. Josh Compton(20), 
15-24, 31:56.3; 36. James Clabby(67), 65-74, 32:59.8; 37. John Thompson(61), 55-64, 34:59.4.

                            MEN'S Men 14-Under

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Austin Fox (13)                 231   28:13.2   0-14
    2.  Taylor Ryan (14)                168   29:07.7   0-14
    3.  Jamie Zieno (14)                211     NF      0-14

                            MEN'S Men 15-24

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Erik Van Ingen (18)             193   17:21.5   15-24
    2.  Travis Miller (17)              207   21:55.6   15-24
    3.  David McDonald (17)             186   22:02.0   15-24
    4.  Kasey Bush (19)                 170   22:16.4   15-24
    5.  Cody Gaylord (18)               201   22:34.2   15-24
    6.  Sean Gagnon (15)                198   22:50.0   15-24
    7.  Adam Lantry (17)                173   23:24.1   15-24
    8.  Pieter Van Ingen (15)           196   24:46.1   15-24
    9.  Matt Robinson (18)              155   25:11.8   15-24
   10.  Ryan Weldner (17)               187   26:37.0   15-24
   11.  Adam Cross (19)                 152   26:48.1   15-24
   12.  Josh Compton (20)               233   31:56.3   15-24

                           MEN'S Men 25-34

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Nick Kline (30)                 219   21:04.8   25-34
    2.  Frank Bianco (30)               209   22:17.1   25-34
    3.  Jamie Barrows (26)              181   24:48.5   25-34

                           MEN'S Men 35-44

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Michael Collins (40)            221   19:59.2   35-44
    2.  David Ward (41)                 216   20:28.0   35-44
    3.  James Gagnon (40)               199   21:23.1   35-44
    4.  Andrew Milstein (36)            218   26:43.1   35-44
    5.  John Ashby (35)                 220   29:39.9   35-44
    6.  John Burns (36)                 176   31:44.7   35-44
    7.  Todd James (42)                 188     NF      35-44

                           MEN'S Men 45-54

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Bob Nugent (47)                 214   17:53.9   45-54
    2.  William McGovern (48)           190   20:23.8   45-54
    3.   Steve Cummingham (45)          185   21:25.8   45-54
    4.  Norman Cheney (53)              195   22:38.2   45-54
    5.  Chris Kobos (49)                227   23:35.8   45-54
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    6.  Patrick Graham (45)             208   28:48.2   45-54
    7.  James Ryan (46)                 191     NF      45-54
    8.  Gary Dwyer (53)                 192     NF      45-54

                          MEN'S Men 55-64

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Harland Bigelow (61)            228   24:08.8   55-64
    2.  Robert Vidulich (59)            225   25:57.2   55-64
    3.  Scott Chamberlin (63)           165   27:06.1   55-64
    4.  Patrick Costello (55)           215   27:08.7   55-64
    5.  David Fahey (57)                179   27:12.4   55-64
    6.  John Thompson (61)              222   34:59.4   55-64

                            MEN'S Men 65-74

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  James Clabby (67)               224   32:59.8   65-74

                            MEN'S Men 75-Over

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Jerry Bisson (76)               182   31:11.8   75-Up

                    Marathon's 5K Run for the Scholars-Women

          Individual Finish Order -- 1. Murphee Hayes(34), 25-34, 18:42.7; 2. Betsy Meldrim(26), 25-34, 
20:45.3; 3. Patti Trabucco(32), 25-34, 21:07.0; 4. Sarah Krizan(14), 0-14, 21:41.1; 5. Brooke Winter 
Potter(17), 15-24, 23:38.1; 6. Liz Vinson(23), 15-24, 23:58.8; 7. Karen Burns(35), 35-44, 24:31.7; 8. 
Candice Poyer(40), 35-44, 24:39.4; 9. Kristin Vinson(21), 15-24, 24:58.9; 10. Elizabeth Cole(22), 15-24, 
25:49.1; 11. Lacey Pitman(18), 15-24, 26:35.4; 12. Debbie James(36), 35-44, 26:51.2; 13. Elizabeth 
Jewiss(13), 0-14, 28:48.1; 14. Kelsey Barber(17), 15-24, 29:03.8; 15.Christine Ashby(34), 25-34, 29:23.3;
16. Shanna Anderson(43), 35-44, 29:26.8; 17. Katelyn Easton(15), 15-24, 31:44.2; 18. Meghan McEvoy(16), 
15-24, 32:13.2; 19. Laurie Van Ingen(46), 45-54, 32:52.9; 20. Nanna Fritts(42), 35-44, 34:50.9; 21. 
Devita Dawn(44), 35-44, 34:58.3; 22. Michelle Spitler(34), 25-34, 35:06.7; 23. Tammy Clabby(57), 55-64, 
35:15.3; 24. Patricia Vinson(40), 35-44, 35:19.4; 25. Debbie Byrnes(44), 35-44, 35:19.7; 26. Kassie 
Tifft(17), 15-24, 37:50.0; 27. Patricia Coveny(67), 65-74, 41:59.8; 28. Jeannine Roe(52), 45-54, 42:58.2;
29. Karolina Holl(18), 15-24, 44:16.5; 30. Dorothy Barnes(65), 65-74, 44:21.4; 31. Ashley McCall(18), 
15-24, 46:14.6; 32. Jessica Rudolph(17), 15-24, 46:14.8; 33. Brittney Krebs(16), 15-24, 47:03.2; 34. 
Alyce Pommier(61), 55-64, 47:33.0; 35. Megan Ryan(11), 0-14, 47:48.8; 36. Lynne Ryan(42), 35-44, 47:49.0;
37. Kathleen Cannon(41), 35-44, 49:29.2; 38. Christina Krebs(43), 35-44, 49:29.6; 39. Elizabeth 
Fulton(18), 15-24, 52:56.1.

                           WOMEN'S Women 14-Under

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Sarah Krizan (14)               206   21:41.1   0-14
    2.  Elizabeth Jewiss (13)           167   28:48.1   0-14
    3.  Megan Ryan (11)                 151   47:48.8   0-14

                           WOMEN'S Women 15-24

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Brooke Winter Potter (17)       158   23:38.1   15-24
    2.  Liz Vinson (23)                 156   23:58.8   15-24
    3.  Kristin Vinson (21)             157   24:58.9   15-24
    4.  Elizabeth Cole (22)             162   25:49.1   15-24
    5.  Lacey Pitman (18)               194   26:35.4   15-24
    6.  Kelsey Barber (17)              160   29:03.8   15-24
    7.  Katelyn Easton (15)             230   31:44.2   15-24
    8.  Meghan McEvoy (16)              172   32:13.2   15-24
    9.  Kassie Tifft (17)               175   37:50.0   15-24
   10.  Karolina Holl (18)              178   44:16.5   15-24
   11.  Ashley McCall (18)              169   46:14.6   15-24
   12.  Jessica Rudolph (17)            161   46:14.8   15-24
   13.  Brittney Krebs (16)             202   47:03.2   15-24
   14.  Elizabeth Fulton (18)           154   52:56.1   15-24
   15.  Kelley Braman (17)              166     NF      15-24
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   16.  Afton Fahey (20)                180     NF      15-24
   17.  Tess Fahey (16)                 205     NF      15-24

                          WOMEN'S Women 25-34

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Murphee Hayes (34)              159   18:42.7   25-34
    2.  Betsy Meldrim (26)              217   20:45.3   25-34
    3.  Patti Trabucco (32)             184   21:07.0   25-34
    4.  Christine Ashby (34)            223   29:23.3   25-34
    5.  Michelle Spitler (34)           232   35:06.7   25-34

                          WOMEN'S Women 35-44

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Karen Burns (35)                177   24:31.7   35-44
    2.  Candice Poyer (40)              213   24:39.4   35-44
    3.  Debbie James (36)               153   26:51.2   35-44
    4.  Shanna Anderson (43)            229   29:26.8   35-44
    5.  Nanna Fritts (42)               174   34:50.9   35-44
    6.  Devita Dawn (44)                226   34:58.3   35-44
    7.  Patricia Vinson (40)            171   35:19.4   35-44
    8.  Debbie Byrnes (44)              189   35:19.7   35-44
    9.  Lynne Ryan (42)                 164   47:49.0   35-44
   10.  Kathleen Cannon (41)            204   49:29.2   35-44
   11.  Christina Krebs (43)            203   49:29.6   35-44

                         WOMEN'S Women 45-54

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Laurie Van Ingen (46)           197   32:52.9   45-54
    2.  Jeannine Roe (52)               183   42:58.2   45-54

                        WOMEN'S Women 55-64

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Tammy Clabby (57)               212   35:15.3   55-64
    2.  Alyce Pommier (61)              200   47:33.0   55-64

                      WOMEN'S Women 65-74

  FIN   NAME                            NUM   RESULTS   TEAM
    1.  Patricia Coveny (67)            210   41:59.8   65-74
    2.  Dorothy Barnes (65)             163   44:21.4   65-74
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